OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#

1 05-123-34615

2 05-123-34621

3 05-123-34622

4 05-123-34619

5 05-123-34618

6 05-123-34616

7 05-123-45409

8 X 05-123-45406

9 X 05-123-45405
10 05-123-45411
11 05-123-06136
12 X 05-123-33832
13 X 05-123-34118
14 X 05-123-34124
15 X 05-123-34122
16 X 05-123-34125
17 X 05-123-35150
18 X 05-123-35167
19 X 05-123-34123
20 X 05-123-35155
21 X 05-123-35152
22 X 05-123-35159
23 X 05-123-35164
24 X 05-123-35162
25 X 05-123-37071
26 X 05-123-37072
27 05-123-06144
28 X 05-123-35923
29 X 05-123-35922
30 X 05-123-35920
31 X 05-123-35924

Well Name Shortest
Ho_rizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well
PEPPLER FARMS 1-4
PEPPLER FARMS 31-4
PEPPLER FARMS 32-4
PEPPLER FARMS 41-4
PEPPLER FARMS 42-4
PEPPLER FARMS 6-0-4
STILLROVEN FARM 1
STILLROVEN FARM 11
STILLROVEN FARM 12
STILLROVEN FARM 2
OLSON 1 270
Margil Farms 11-2D 1469
Margil 13-34D 930
Margil 14-34D 113
Margil 23-34D 920
Margil 24-34D 110
Margil 33-34D 883
Margil 34-34D 123
Margil 34BD 270
Margil 34DD 187
Margil 34PD 274
Margil 34TD 373
Margil 43-34D 926
Margil 44-34D 105
MARKHAM 33-32D 734
MARKHAM 44-32D 1151
OLSON 1-X 945
Olson 31-3D 1156
Olson 32-3D 321
Olson 3CD 333
Olson 41-3 285

Date Run: 3/17/2022 Doc [#402864407]

Offset Well
Operator

ENCANA

ENCANA

ENCANA

ENCANA

ENCANA

ENCANA

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

UNKNOWN

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

PETERSON
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC

PETERSON
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC
UNKNOWN
GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

Spud Date

08/01/1966
09/30/2011
12/02/2011
12/30/2011
12/08/2011
12/22/2011
06/15/2012
06/01/2012
12/15/2011
06/21/2012
06/08/2012
07/04/2012
07/28/2012
07/11/2012

04/27/2013

04/22/2013

08/24/1966
08/12/2012
09/13/2012
09/19/2012

08/29/2012

Offset Well
Status

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

DA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Setting Depth of
Depth Deepest
Water Well

or Base of

Fox Hills

(BJ)

265 600
916 600
650 600
650 600
695 600
650 600
990 600
796 600
694 600
996 600
993 600
970 600
991 600
970 600
758 600
720 600
526 600
1030 600
1024 600
1020 600
1034 600

Productive Most Recent
Casing Surface
Cement Top Casing
Pressure

Reported

2830
970
710
720

1250

1290

1292

1210

1525

1660

1070
900

1665

2560

2795

1410
770
420

850
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

05-123-35921

05-123-31524

05-123-25587

05-123-43650

05-123-43424

05-123-43275

05-123-43274

05-123-43649

05-123-43249

05-123-43243

05-123-43247

05-123-43244

05-123-43245

05-123-43248

05-123-43246

05-123-35227

05-123-35226

05-123-35231

05-123-35230

05-123-35229

05-123-37304

05-123-37301

05-123-37302

05-123-37306

05-123-37303

05-123-37307

05-123-45401

05-123-45410

05-123-45404

05-123-45403

05-123-45407

05-123-45412

05-123-45408

05-123-45402

05-123-45427

05-123-45458

05-123-45432

Olson 42-3D

WCLI USX S 33-15P
WCLI USX S 33-16
MARKHAM 1
MARKHAM 10
MARKHAM 11
MARKHAM 12
MARKHAM 2
MARKHAM 3
MARKHAM 4
MARKHAM 5
MARKHAM 6
MARKHAM 7
MARKHAM 8
MARKHAM 9
MCCOY 13-33
MCCOY 14-33
MCCOY 23-33
MCCOY 24-33
MCCOY 2-6-33
Peppler Farms 1A-4H
Peppler Farms 1B-4H
Peppler Farms 1C-4H
Peppler Farms 1D-4H
Peppler Farms 1E-4H

Peppler Farms 1F-4H

STILLROVEN FARM 10

STILLROVEN FARM 3

STILLROVEN FARM 4

STILLROVEN FARM 5

STILLROVEN FARM 6

STILLROVEN FARM 7

STILLROVEN FARM 8

STILLROVEN FARM 9

Wilson IC 03-019HNX

Wilson IC 03-019HN

Wilson IC 03-022HC

Date Run: 3/17/2022 Doc [#402864407]

309

16

115

977

1447

1500

1500

941

938

920

920

930

1030

1112

1214

974

92

961

94

277

984

1151

1363

916

780

1430

509

576

1028

GWP

KERR MCGEE

KERR MCGEE

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CUB CREEK

CAPTIVA

CAPTIVA

CAPTIVA

CAPTIVA

CAPTIVA

CRESTONE

CRESTONE

CRESTONE

CRESTONE

CRESTONE

CRESTONE

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

09/08/2012

09/15/2010

11/21/2008

10/08/2016

08/02/2016

08/04/2016

08/03/2016

10/09/2016

07/27/2016

07/28/2016

07/29/2016

07/30/2016

07/30/2016

07/31/2016

08/02/2016

03/27/2012

04/21/2012

04/02/2012

04/15/2012

04/09/2012

02/28/2014

02/16/2014

01/31/2014

01/21/2014

01/10/2014

12/28/2013

09/14/2018

09/19/2018

09/18/2018

09/17/2018

02/15/2018

09/16/2018

09/16/2018

09/15/2018

02/21/2019

02/20/2019

04/12/2018

PA

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

1034

778

552

1527

1525

1527

1529

158

1540

1525

1528

1551

1529

1529

1528

699

698

708

686

699

909

938

918

909

877

873

1527

1524

1523

1524

1547

1525

1525

1525

1594

1583

1530

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

1365
2000
62
1215
382
573
1167
50
377
336
7
153
49
65
285
3880
2470
3835
3750
3605
815
430
170
630
710
720
5180
4788
5620

5588

5570
4288
5174
4064
5436

2900
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

05-123-45438

05-123-45431

05-123-45436

05-123-45454

05-123-45441

05-123-34617

05-123-34620

Wilson IC 03-022HN

Wilson IC 03-059HNX

Wilson IC 03-062HN

Wilson IC 03-099HN

Wilson IC 03-099HC

PEPPLER FARMS 4-2-4

PEPPLER FARMS 6-4-4

Total Wells: 75
Meets Standard(STD): 64

Needs Evaluation: 11

Date Run: 3/17/2022 Doc [#402864407]

975

1203

1373

1635

1735

703

703

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

GWP

CRESTONE

CRESTONE

04/11/2018

04/13/2018

04/14/2018

04/15/2018

04/15/2018

09/17/2012

09/24/2012

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

SI

1532

1560

1530

1529

1530

714

714

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

1710
5600
5560
5564
1400
2840

3020
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